WinSpeed-1 North Road Racing Pigeon Ass 09/05/18-19:36
Weekly Race Report Page 1
Open and Junior Category

Name: GRAVENHURST YBS 5 Young Bird Race Flown: 09/01/2018

Release (B): 10:00 Birds: 311 Lofts: 30 Station: GRAVENHURST

Weather (Rel) (Arr)

POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL KMS TOWIN MPM PT
1 M. Kozibro/15 3339 CU 18 MISS R C 12:30:22 164.230 00.00 1092.199 96
2 M. Kozibroda 3314 CU 18 MISS CH C 12:30:30 2/ 15 00.07 1091.231 95
3 P Sciortin/15 6118 CU 18 CU BL C 11:56:29 126.786 00.23 1088.451 93
4 J. Wu/l4 3797 CU 18 MISS BL C 12:20:08 152.412 00.35 1087.624 92
5 M. Olejnik/7 983 CU 18 HC C 12:53:32 188.458 00.58 1086.028 90
6 J Trocki/15 339 CU 18 PEEL BL C 12:06:29 137.231 00.50 1084.975 89
7 J Trocki 319 CU 18 PEEL BL C 12:07:00 2/ 15 01.21 1080.561 87
8 J Trocki 329 CU 18 PEEL BL C 12:08:57 3/ 15 03.18 1064.220 85
9 M Hasanzad/1l4 671 CU 18 PEEL BL C 11:58:45 126.259 03.09 1063.174 84

10 M Hasanzaden 626 CU 18 PEEL BL C 11:58:48 2/ 14 03.12 1062.726 82
11 M Hasanzaden 634 CU 18 PEEL BL C 11:58:48 3/ 14 03.12 1062.726 81
12 M Hasanzaden 675 CU 18 PEEL BL C 11:58:50 4/ 14 03.14 1062.428 79
13 M Hasanzaden 653 CU 18 PEEL BL C 11:58:58 5/ 14 03.22 1061.238 78
14 M Hasanzaden 625 CU 18 PEEL BL C 11:59:03 6/ 14 03.27 1060.495 76
15 P Sciortino 2810 CU 18 CU BL C 11:59:35 2/ 15 03.29 1060.235 74
16 Silvercree/15 744 AU 18 GUE UNKN C 12:38:25 167.473 05.04 1057.166 73
17 Silvercreek L 72 AU 18 SILV UNKN C 12:38:26 2/ 15 05.05 1057.055 71
18 R. McCormic/7 7862 CU 18 CU C 13:21:04 210.300 08.30 1045.951 70
19 N. Armstro/13 234 AU 18 SILV UNKN C 12:28:44 155.522 06.20 1045.645 68
20 R. McCormick 7861 CU 18 CU C 13:21:21 2/ 7 08.47 1044.479 67
21 M Hasanzaden 643 CU 18 PEEL BL C 12:01:43 7/ 14 06.07 1037.262 65
22 CORY OUWEN/10 3305 CU 18 CU BK H 12:00:48 124.730 06.35 1032.583 63
23 CORY OUWENDYK 3318 CU 18 CU BK C 12:00:58 2/ 10 06.45 1031.160 62
24 P Sciortino 6133 CU 18 CU BL C 12:03:07 3/ 15 07.01 1029.807 60
25 P Sciortino 2819 CU 18 CU BL C 12:03:10 4/ 15 07.04 1029.389 59
26 K.Harry-Pa/11l 4689 CU 18 MISS CH C 12:21:40 145.339 08.35 1025.985 57
27 M Hasanzaden 630 CU 18 PEEL BL C 12:03:09 8/ 14 07.33 1025.190 55
28 A Camiller/10 718 CU 18 PEEL BL C 12:09:51 132.907 08.09 1023.594 54
29 A Camilleri 733 CU 18 PEEL BL C 12:09:56 2/ 10 08.14 1022.937 52
30 D. DI PEDE/15 9996 CU 18 CU R C 12:05:53 128.748 08.00 1022.757 51
31 Silvercreek L 754 AU 18 GUE UNKN C 12:43:45 3/ 15 10.24 1022.734 49
————————————————————————————————— Above are 10 percent —-—————=---——————————————
32 Silvercreek L 706 AU 18 GUE UNKN C 12:43:46 4/ 15 10.25 1022.630 48
33 A Camilleri 729 CU 18 PEEL BL C 12:10:01 3/ 10 08.19 1022.282 46
34 D. DI PEDE 1833 CU 18 CU BWP H 12:05:57 2/ 15 08.04 1022.215 44
35 J. Wu 4122 CU 18 MISS BL C 12:30:56 2/ 14 11.23 1009.799 43
36 J Trocki 323 CU 18 PEEL BCH C 12:16:12 4/ 15 10.33 1007.571 41
37 P Sciortino 6124 CU 18 CU BL C 12:05:51 5/ 15 09.45 1007.441 40
38 N. Armstrong 135 AU 18 GUE UNKN C 12:34:28 2/ 13 12.04 1006.834 38
39 N. Armstrong 743 AU 18 GUE UNKN C 12:34:32 3/ 13 12.08 1006.400 37
40 N. Armstrong 750 AU 18 GUE UNKN C 12:34:32 4/ 13 12.08 1006.400 35
41 J Trocki 325 CU 18 PEEL BCH C 12:16:24 5/ 15 10.45 1006.094 33
42 N. Armstrong 150 AU 18 GUE UNKN C 12:34:38 5/ 13 12.14 1005.749 32
43 M. Kozibroda 3333 CU 18 MISS BL C 12:43:35 3/ 15 13.13 1003.955 30
44 J.Demedeir/13 4196 CU 18 MISS BL C 12:26:39 147.221 11.51 1003.897 29
45 L&K LOFTS/12 877 CU 18 FLAM BLS C 13:00:08 179.963 15.21 999.054 27
46 L&K LOFTS 11924 CU 18 CRPU BLS C 13:00:10 2/ 12 15.23 998.869 26
47 P Sciortino 6139 CU 18 CU BL C 12:07:03 6/ 15 10.57 997.926 24
48 R Ferreira/10 20438 CU 18 CU BL C 12:05:46 125.425 10.56 997.225 22
49 R Ferreira 1537 CU 18 CU BL C 12:05:47 2/ 10 10.57 997.093 21
50 R Ferreira 1541 CU 18 CU BL C 12:05:49 3/ 10 10.59 996.829 19
51 J. Wu 3798 CU 18 MISS BL C 12:33:04 3/ 14 13.31 995.725 18
52 J. Wu 3800 CU 18 MISS BCH C 12:33:10 4/ 14 13.37 995.075 16
53 J. Wu 4120 CU 18 MISS CHWF C 12:33:13 5/ 14 13.40 994.750 14
54 M. Olejnik 973 CU 18 HC C 13:09:54 2/ 7 17.20 992.427 13
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M. Kozibroda
R Ferreira
Silvercreek L
Silvercreek L
M. Kozibroda
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POS
60
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NAME

Silvercreek L
M. Kozibroda
Silvercreek L

3344 CU 18 MISS BL
693 CU 18 PEEL BLS
756 AU 18 GUE UNKN 12:49:21 5/ 15
721 AU 18 GUE UNKN 12:49:34 6/ 15

3361 CU 18 MISS R C 12:46:21 5/ 15
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12:45:47 4/ 15

C
C 12:06:37 4/ 10
C
C

BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL KMS
757 AU 18 GUE UNKN C 12:50:07 7/ 15
3364 CU 18 MISS BL C 12:47:04 6/ 15
35 AU 18 SILV UNKN C 12:50:35 8/ 15

————————————————————————————————— Above are 20 percent --—-—--------—--———————-—

Shah Khan/7
J.Demedeiros
M. Kozibroda
J. Wu
J. Wu
V Turda/1l1l
R Ferreira
L&K LOFTS

S. Magda/6

D. DI PEDE
J.Demedeiros
J.Demedeiros
CORY OUWENDYK
J Trocki

J Trocki
M Hasanzaden
A Camilleri
CHRIS MUSC/11
P Sciortino
Briggs & B/15
Briggs & Bawd
Wu
Kozibroda
Kozibroda
Kozibroda
Ferreira
Gomes/12
Turda

DI PEDE
Turda
Briggs & Bawd
M. Olejnik
Briggs & Bawd
J. Wu

Shah Khan

P Sciortino

P Sciortino

P Sciortino
Silvercreek L
V Turda

CORY OUWENDYK
D. DI PEDE
Briggs & Bawd
D. DI PEDE
GRANDPA NOA/5
A Gomes

P Sciortino
M Hasanzaden
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1876 CU 18 CU ML
4194 CU 18 MISS BL
3343 CU 18 MISS BL

12:03:35 121.165
12:30:18 2/ 13
12:47:45 7/ 15

8154 CU 18 BORD CHWF 12:35:48 6/ 14
9596 CU 18 CRPU BL 12:35:56 7/ 14
15919 CU 18 CU BL 12:14:19 131.208
20437 CU 18 CU BL 12:08:43 5/ 10

11940 CU 18 CRPU BLS
3565 CU 18 MISS CHP
1821 CU 18 CU SIL
4191 CU 18 MISS BL
3860 CU 18 MISS BL
3304 CU 18 CU BBAR
306 CU 18 PEEL BL
304 CU 18 PEEL BL

13:04:52 3/ 12
12:30:22 146.042
12:13:07 3/ 15
12:32:17 3/ 13
12:32:23 4/ 13
12:09:21 3/ 10
12:22:46 6/ 15
12:22:52 7/ 15

657 CU 18 PEEL BL 12:11:48 9/ 14
713 CU 18 PEEL BL 12:18:52 4/ 10
2965 CU 18 CU BK 12:20:02 133.966
6120 CU 18 CU BL 12:12:53 7/ 15

231 CU 18 PEEL BL
260 CU 18 PEEL BL
4125 CU 18 MISS CHWF

12:28:56 142.040
12:29:09 2/ 15
12:40:25 8/ 14

3319 CU 18 MISS CHWF 12:53:24 8/ 15
3357 CU 18 MISS BLK 12:53:28 9/ 15
3336 CU 18 MISS R 12:53:38 10/ 15
1528 CU 18 CU BL 12:12:59 6/ 10
2891 CU 18 CU BL 12:21:44 133.618
15942 CU 18 CU BL 12:19:17 2/ 11
1846 CU 18 CU BCH 12:16:54 4/ 15
15928 CU 18 CU BL 12:19:51 3/ 11

263 CU 18 PEEL BL
948 CU 18 HC

224 CU 18 PEEL BL
9593 CU 18 CRPU BCH

12:31:39 3/ 15
13:22:08 3/ 7
12:32:25 4/ 15
12:43:55 9/ 14

3093 CU 18 CU BBAR 12:10:26 2/ 7
6101 CU 18 CU BL 12:16:39 8/ 15
6147 CU 18 CU BL 12:16:48 9/ 15
6134 CU 18 CU BL 12:17:03 10/ 15
236 AU 18 SILV UNKN 13:01:40 9/ 15
15925 CU 18 CU BL 12:22:23 4/ 11
3293 CU 18 CU BCH 12:15:23 4/ 10
1814 CU 18 CU SIL 12:20:05 5/ 15
211 CU 18 PEEL BL 12:34:36 5/ 15
1816 CU 18 CU BK 12:20:28 6/ 15
3250 CU 18 CU BBAR 12:26:24 133.914
424 CU 18 PEEL BL 12:26:30 2/ 12
6149 CU 18 CU BL 12:19:03 11/ 15
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661 CU 18 PEEL BL 12:18:30 10/ 14

15.24 990.632 11
11.47 990.531 10
16.00 988.915 8
16.13 987.651 7
15.59 987.258 5
09/05/18-19:36
Page 2

Flown: 09/01/2018
TOWIN MPM PT
16.46 984.458 3
16.42 983.023 2
17.14 981.765 0
12.38 980.429 0
15.30 979.517 0
17.23 979.018 0
16.15 978.256 0
16.23 977.420 0
14.11 976.853 0
13.53 974.371 0
20.05 973.474 0
16.39 971.238 0
15.14 967.182 0
17.29 966.760 0
17.35 966.126 0
15.08 964.327 0
17.07 961.227 0
17.13 960.554 0
16.12 957.910 0
17.10 957.129 0
17.22 956.714 0
16.47 954.118 0
18.53 953.624 0
19.06 952.239 0
20.52 950.103 0
23.01 947.118 0
23.05 946.754 0
23.16 945.846 0
18.09 943.111 0
19.23 942.744 0
19.09 942.020 0
19.01 940.453 0
19.43 938.203 0
21.36 936.542 0
29.34 932.363 0
22.22 931.832 0
24 .22 929.816 0
19.29 928.939 0
20.33 927.819 0
20.42 926.801 0
20.57 925.111 0
28.19 921.868 0
22.15 921.510 0
21.10 921.350 0
22.12 919.082 0
24.33 918.673 0
22.35 916.573 0
23.46 914.791 0
24.09 912.070 0
22.57 911.805 0
22.54 911.572 0
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M. Kozibroda
J Trocki

S. Magda

J Trocki

J. Wu

M Hasanzaden
J.Demedeiros
L Farkas/1l4
Briggs & Bawd
N. Armstrong
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148
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151
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

NAME

N. Armstrong
Mike Martin/1
N. Armstrong
V Turda

J Trocki

J Trocki

L&K LOFTS

M. Olejnik
Briggs & Bawd
R Ferreira
S. Magda

S. Magda

M Hasanzaden
L Farkas
J.Demedeiros
J Trocki

J. Holody/7
A Camilleri
J.Demedeiros
L Farkas
J.Sousa/3
J.Sousa

L Farkas

CORY OUWENDYK
R. McCormick
M. Kozibroda
GRANDPA NOAHA
Shah Khan

M. Kozibroda
L&K LOFTS

M Hasanzaden
L Farkas

J Trocki
Briggs & Bawd
Briggs & Bawd
K.Harry-Paul
J.Demedeiros
S. Magda
K.Harry-Paul
L Farkas

Rick Fyfe/3
J.Demedeiros
Briggs & Bawd
P Sciortino
D. DI PEDE

M. Kozibroda
R. McCormick

3348
331
6191
337
9591
356
3845
469
207
752

YBS 5

Cu
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CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
AU
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BAND NUMBER
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127
15927
335
312
11911
979
217
1538
3574
3566
3680
477
4193
308
12315
726
4195
19922
4162
4139
19905
3284
11175
3350
2707
3144
3325
16173
660
19902
303
254
250
20425
3808
3564
16822
19950
236
3805
222
2816
1832
3384
7867
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BCH
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DC
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Open and Junior Category
Young Bird Race

ARRIVAL
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12

12:
12:
14:
13:
12:

12

12:
13:
14:

53:
56:
54:
27:
34:
34:
22:
33:
40:
22
46:
46:
25:
:25:
51:
39:
38:
35:
52:
:26:
56:
56:
27:
26:
08:
14:
:38:
23:
14:
33:
30:
:28:
:43:
49:
49:
54:
56:
:55:
57:
33:
09:
01:
55:
:36:
40:
24
23:

49
15
31
26
15
25
41
29
54
43
32
36
34
03
13
40
29
33
24
28
31
32
10
54
44
15
25
34
56
40
05
58
57
58
59
03
40
47
07
13
51
03
05
58
37
55
12

11/
8/
2/
9/

10/

11/
5/

125.
6/
6/

KMS

7/
211.
8/
5/
10/
11/
4/
4/
7/
7/
3/
4/
12/
2/
6/
12/
187.
5/
7/
3/
150.
2/
4/
5/
3/
12/
2/
3/
13/
5/
13/
5/
13/
8/
9/
2/
8/
5/
3/
6/
203.
9/
10/
12/
7/
14/
4/

15
15

15
14
14
13
001
15
13

13
007
13
11
15
15
12

15
10

14
14
13
15
470
10
13
14
212

14
10

15

15
12
14
14
15
15
15
11
13

11
14
299
13
15
15
15
15

30.22 908.689 0
25.40 906.914 0
27.23 906.529 0
25.49 906.016 0
29.11 903.274 0
24.51 898.917 0
29.05 898.331 0
25.06 895.702 0
28.36 895.223 0
31.23 894.921 0
09/05/18-19:36
Page 3

Flown: 09/01/2018
TOWIN MPM PT
31.25 894.749 0
43.02 893.208 0
32.07 891.160 0
27.18 889.946 0
28.36 889.667 0
28.46 888.707 0
37.54 887.902 0
40.55 882.792 0
30.51 882.705 0
27.53 878.793 0
32.49 876.952 0
32.53 876.601 0
29.58 867.321 0
30.36 861.740 0
36.25 859.855 0
34.01 859.486 0
46.50 858.057 0
33.51 854.469 0
37.36 853.953 0
32.01 853.405 0
38.59 850.978 0
39.00 850.898 0
32.43 849.346 0
32.41 849.116 0
56.11 845.484 0
43.53 845.459 0
35.47 845.395 0
32.37 843.961 0
44 .34 842.495 0
48.53 842.260 0
34.29 841.221 0
34.31 839.084 0
38.18 837.031 0
39.55 835.621 0
39.56 835.540 0
40.58 835.085 0
41.52 833.329 0
42.04 830.806 0
44.02 820.625 0
38.46 815.810 0
01:03 813.686 0
46.15 813.153 0
45.02 811.203 0
40.52 807.728 0
42.44 801.586 0
54.32 801.449 0
01:10 799.023 0
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A Gomes

V Turda

L Farkas
CHRIS MUSCAT
J. Wu

P Sciortino
P Sciortino
V Turda

V Turda
CHRIS MUSCAT
CORY OUWENDYK
Shah Khan

D. DI PEDE
K.Harry-Paul
CHRIS MUSCAT
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212
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215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

NAME

D. DI PEDE
J.Demedeiros
CHRIS MUSCAT
Rick Fyfe

R Ferreira

L Farkas
GRANDPA NOAHA
CHRIS MUSCAT
A Camilleri
J.Demedeiros
Shah Khan
Shah Khan
Rick Fyfe

A Camilleri

L Farkas
K.Harry-Paul
M. Kozibroda
A Gomes
Briggs & Bawd
R. McCormick
CHRIS MUSCAT
Silvercreek L
S. Magda

R. McCormick
CHRIS MUSCAT
CHRIS MUSCAT
Briggs & Bawd
J. Wu

A Gomes

Shah Khan

R Ferreira

N. Armstrong
D. DI PEDE

J Trocki

L Farkas

V Turda

J. Wu

Briggs & Bawd
A Gomes

V Turda

A Camilleri

M Hasanzaden

2875 CU 18 CU BL C 12:47:19 3/ 12
15913 CU 18 CU BL H 12:44:55 6/ 11
457 CU 18 PEEL BL C 12:37:18 7/ 14
2955 CU 18 CU BBAR H 12:48:36 2/ 11
3799 CU 18 MISS CHWF C 13:13:44 11/ 14
6102 CU 18 CU BL C 12:42:26 13/ 15
6141 CU 18 CU BL C 12:42:44 14/ 15
15909 CU 18 CU BL H 12:48:25 7/ 11
15926 CU 18 CU BL H 12:48:40 8/ 11
2959 CU 18 CU GR H 12:52:23 3/ 11
17990 CU 18 CU BCH C 12:40:44 6/ 10
19910 CU 18 CU GR C 12:36:38 4/ 7

1819 CU 18 CU BBAR H 12:46:32 8/ 15
4601 CU 18 MISS CHWF C 13:08:43 4/ 11
2968 CU 18 CU BBAR H 12:55:10 4/ 11
North Road Racing Pigeon Ass
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

YBS 5 Young Bird Race
BAND NUMBER CLR ARRIVAL KMS
1851 CU 18 CU R 12:49:38 9/ 15
4192 CU 18 MISS BL 13:14:00 10/ 13
2944 CU 18 CU BBAR 12:56:52 5/ 11
225 CU 18 CU CHWE 14:29:22 2/ 3
1525 CU 18 CU BL 12:47:05 8/ 10
484 CU 18 PEEL BL 12:46:57 8/ 14
3249 CU 18 CU CHP 12:59:11 3/ 5
2964 CU 18 CU BK 12:59:34 o6/ 11

724 CU 18 PEEL BL
3817 CU 18 MISS CH
3141 CU 18 CU ML
3135 CU 18 CU BWE
16830 CU 18 CU ML
10040 CU 18 ROSS BL

472 CU 18 PEEL BL
4615 CU 18 MISS CH
3349 CU 18 MISS R

413 CU 18 CU BL

209 CU 18 PEEL BL
7814 CU 18 CU
2961 CU 18 CU CWFE

43 AU 18 SILV UNKN
3558 CU 18 MISS R
7836 CU 18 CU
2966 CU 18 CU BK
2957 CU 18 CU CHWF

238 CU 18 PEEL BL
4121 CU 18 MISS BWF
2874 CU 18 CU BL
3120 CU 18 CU BBAR

688 CU 18 PEEL BLS

161 AU 18 GUE UNKN
1818 CU 18 CU BK

334 CU 18 PEEL BCH

462 CU 18 PEEL BL
15921 CU 18 CU BL

142 CU 18 WOLF BCH

216 CU 18 PEEL BL

408 CU 18 PEEL BL
15948 CU 18 CU BL

740 CU 18 PEEL BL

641 CU 18 PEEL BL

13:01:46 6/ 10
13:22:11 11/ 13
12:48:12 5/ 17
12:48:37 6/ 7
14:47:01 3/ 3
13:07:49 7/ 10
12:56:57 9/ 14
13:29:28 5/ 11
13:59:06 15/ 15
13:17:14 4/ 12
13:29:48 11/ 15
15:21:56 5/ 7
13:25:44 7/ 11
14:19:03 10/ 15
13:47:21 6/ 6
15:29:26 6/ 17
13:35:04 8/ 11
13:35:17 9/ 11
13:49:32 12/ 15
14:08:09 12/ 14
13:38:45 5/ 12
13:21:11 7/ 7
13:28:37 9/ 10
14:28:12 9/ 13
14:05:15 10/ 15
14:26:40 14/ 15
14:03:01 10/ 14
14:15:41 9/ 11
15:05:21 13/ 14
14:44:51 13/ 15
14:28:48 6/ 12
14:26:57 10/ 11
14:32:13 8/ 10
14:19:37 14/ 14
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44.58 798.595 0
44 .47 795.600 0
42.51 794.633 0
45.56 794.609 0
54.11 786.712 0
46.20 780.544 0
46.38 779.106 0
48.17 779.066 0
48.32 777.911 0
49.43 777.169 0
46.31 776.035 0
45.41 773.556 0
48.39 773.107 0
55.38 770.181 0
52.30 764.819 0
09/05/18-19:36
Page 4

Flown: 09/01/2018
TOWIN MPM PT
51.45 758.978 0
59.12 758.873 0
54.12 757.468 0
01:23 754.731 0
52.15 750.638 0
52.30 748.703 0
56.33 747.411 0
56.54 746.078 0
01:00 731.223 0
01:07 728.158 0
57.15 720.361 0
57.40 718.580 0
01:40 708.319 0
01:06 707.668 0
01:02 706.393 0
0l1:16 693.883 0
01:28 686.869 0
01:14 677.463 0
01:19 676.977 0
02:09 653.242 0
01:23 651.184 0
01:45 646.488 0
01:33 642.366 0
02:16 638.374 0
01:32 622.924 0
01:32 622.297 0
01:39 618.779 0
01:48 614.194 0
01:36 610.826 0
01:30 602.260 0
01:33 601.199 0
02:05 579.874 0
02:07 524.966 0
02:21 514.617 0
02:08 514.357 0
02:15 513.165 0
02:45 499.140 0
02:34 498.620 0
02:26 497.092 0
02:26 491.506 0
02:30 488.253 0
02:24 486.314 0



225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

D. DI PEDE

L Farkas

A Camilleri
J. Holody
J.Demedeiros
R Ferreira

J. Holody
K.Harry-Paul
Briggs & Bawd
A Gomes

V Turda

L Farkas

A Gomes

Al Merlo/11
M. Olejnik
M. Olejnik
M. Olejnik
Al Merlo

J. Holody
Al Merlo

WinSpeed-1

Name: GRAVENHURST

POS

NAME

1874
473
722

21319

3859

1523

21307

4681
232

2880

15945

19906
439
582
957
975
981

10730

12341

10741

YBS 5

Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Cu
PEEL
PEEL
CU
MISS
CU
Cu
MISS
PEEL
CU
Cu
CU
PEEL
Cu
HC
HC
HC
Cu
CU
Cu

RP
BL
BL

BL
BL

CH
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL

ONON T HONONONONONONONONONG]
I
o)

Cc-09
Cc-09
c-12
Cc-13
Cc=07

:25:
:23:
:51:
:16:
:03:
:15:
:48:
:15:
:09:
:48:

:44

:36:
:17:

:56
:58
:00
:00
123
:56
:04

15
11
18
53
57
47
30
52
18
22
:45
38
37
:59
147
:13
: 40
:42
:04
:13

11/
11/
9/
2/
12/
10/
3/
6/
14/
7/
11/
12/
8/

189.

5/
6/
7/
2/
4/
3/

North Road Racing Pigeon Ass
Weekly Race Report

Open and Junior Category
Young Bird Race

BAND NUMBER

CLR X ARRIVAL

KMS

15
14
10

13
10

11
15
12
11
14
12
878

11

11

No clockings were reported from Mark Rome out of 9 entries.

02:27 485.384 0
02:28 474.945 0
02:49 456.266 0
04:25 429.110 0
03:49 404.510 0
03:20 397.175 0
05:56 354.725 0
05:02 333.457 0
04:59 330.863 0
05:46 285.286 0
05:44 282.319 0
05:42 273.740 0
06:15 268.516 0
10:43 232.416 0
10:46 230.170 0
10:47 229.768 0
10:48 229.642 0
14:09 185.483 0
15:44 167.975 0
23:29 119.933 0
09/05/18-19:36
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